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DEPARTMENT OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING 

Placement Details AY2022-23 

Sl. No USN Name Company Package 

1 1GD19AE002 Anil Kumar Nayaka M Shanmukha Industries 3.2 

2 1GD19AE002 Anil Kumar Nayaka M Lufthansa Technik Services India 3.6 

3 1GD19AE002 Anil Kumar Nayaka M Roboclick Infotech Private Limited 1.6 

4 1GD19AE003 Anupama M Augustine Umlaut Pvt Ltd 2.8 

5 1GD19AE005 Channamma Eleation 4.8 

6 1GD19AE006 Deepak G Shanmukha Industries 3.2 

7 1GD19AE006 Deepak G Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 

8 1GD19AE007 Deepudarshan K ADA, DRDO 1.8 

9 1GD19AE009 Ganavi G Eleation 4.8 

10 1GD19AE010 Gouthami N Q-Spider & J Spider 3.3 

11 1GD19AE010 Gouthami N Boeing Inda 8.0 

12 1GD19AE011 Hoysala S Global Unique Engineering 1.8 

13 1GD19AE011 Hoysala S Shree Chakra Aerosky Pvt Ltd 2.0 

14 1GD19AE013 Kruthika K Lufthansa Technik Services India 3.6 

15 1GD19AE015 Madhava Naidu H A ADA, DRDO 1.8 

16 1GD19AE018 Manoj M R Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 

17 1GD19AE018 Manoj M R AXISCADES 3.6 

18 1GD19AE019 Manoj N S Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 

19 1GD19AE019 Manoj N S Dronix Technologies Pvt Ltd 3.0 

20 1GD19AE019 Manoj N S Aarav Unmanned Systems Pvt Ltd 3.4 

21 1GD19AE019 Manoj N S FLYBi Technologies Pvt Ltd 4.2 

22 1GD19AE019 Manoj N S Z Maps 3.4 

23 1GD19AE019 Manoj N S MSI Services 3.6 

24 1GD19AE020 Naveen M Kadet Defence Systems Pvt Ltd 2.7 

25 1GD19AE021 Nisarga Mahesh M Tap Academy 3.4 

26 1GD19AE021 Nisarga Mahesh M Rangsons Schuster Technologies 2.4 

27 1GD19AE023 Pavana C N Global Unique Engineering 1.8 

28 1GD19AE028 Priyanka G Lufthansa Technik Services India 4.15 

29 1GD19AE024 Pooja S Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 
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30 1GD19AE027 Praveen R  Eleation 4.8 

31 1GD19AE027 Praveen R  Byju’s 8.0 

32 1GD19AE029 Pruthvish R ADA, DRDO 1.8 

33 1GD19AE031 Rangaswamy S R Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 

34 1GD19AE031 Rangaswamy S R Star Airlines 1.8 

35 1GD19AE034 Saba Afshaan A TuringMinds.ai 6.8 

36 1GD19AE034 Saba Afshaan A Autosky Aerospace 1.8 

37 1GD19AE036 Shyamala C N Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 

38 1GD19AE037 Sneha Roboclick Infotech Private Limited 1.6 

39 1GD19AE038 Soniya K Accenture 3.0 

40 1GD19AE039 Sudeep K S Kadet Defence Systems Pvt Ltd 2.7 

41 1GD19AE040 Syed Ifthikar Ul Hassan General Aeronautics Pvt Ltd 3.2 

42 1GD19AE042 Venu N Gopalan Aerospace India Pvt Ltd 3.0 

43 1GD19AE044 Yashika Achari Scandron Private Limited 2.4 

44 1GD20AE400 Aishwarya J Saravana Test Yantra Software Solutions India Pvt Ltd 3.5 

45 1GD20AE400 Aishwarya J Saravana Q-Spider & J Spider  3.3 

 

 

 

       HoD-AE 


